Service Provider: Baby Talk Co. Ltd
Programme Year: 2024/2025

Status: Active

Fee Options
Fee Type | Age ELC/SAC ECCE Session Session Second Second Incorporated | Choose Additional Hrs per | Days per | Hrs per | Full Fee Fee (with | Effective | Effective
Name Range Available | Start Finish Session Session Services? Incorporated Information Day Week Week ECCE From To
? Time Time Start Finish Services deduction
Time Time for 3 free
hours)

SACPM Sy - 6y SAC No 14:00 17:00 No School Aged | 3 5 15 125 02/09/2 27/06/2
Child  (SAC) 024 025
who receives
afternoon
care is
charged
€25:00 per
afternoon

SAC FULL | 5y- 6y SAC No 08:00 18:00 No School Aged | 10 5 50 225 02/09/2 27/06/2

DAY Child  (SAC) 024 025

08:00- who receives

18:00 full daycare
is  charged
€45:00 per
day =
€225:00 per
week.

ECCE 2y 8m - | ELC Yes 09:00 12:00 No ECCE AM | 3 5 15 0 0 02/09/2 27/06/2

ONLYAM | 5y SESSION 024 025

09.00 - ONLY

12.00

FULLDAY | 2y 8m - | ELC Yes 08:00 18:00 No Babytalk 10 5 50 225 160.5 02/09/2 27/06/2

INCLUDI Sy Childcare is 024 025

NG ECCE open 10hrs.

1.30 - per day, the

4.30 ECCE
afternoon
session from
1.30-4.30pm
is included in
these




opening
times.

FULL DAY
INCLUDI
NG ECCE
SESSION
S SAM-
12

2y 8m -
5y

ELC

Yes

08:00

18:00

No

Babytalk
Childcare is
open 10hrs
per day, the
ECCE
morning
session from
09:00-12:00
are included
in these
opening
times

10

50

225

160.5

02/09/2
024

27/06/2
025

FULL-
TIME
PRESCH
ooL
NON-
ECCE
CHILDRE
N

2y 6m -
3y

ELC

No

08:00

18:00

No

10

50

225

02/09/2
024

27/06/2
025

PART-
TIME
PRESCH
ooL
NON-
ECCE
CHILDRE
N

2y 6m -
3y

ELC

No

09:00

13:00

No

20

165

02/09/2
024

27/06/2
025

SESSION
AL
PRESCH
ooL
NON-
ECCE
CHILDRE
N

2y 6m -
3y

ELC

No

09:00

12:00

No

15

125

02/09/2
024

27/06/2
025

FULL
DAYCAR
E
(TODDLE
R ROOM)

ly - 2y
6m

ELC

No

08:00

18:00

No

10

50

225

02/09/2
024

27/06/2
025

PART-
TIME
CHILDCA
RE

ly - 2y
6m

ELC

No

09:00

13:00

No

20

165

02/09/2
024

27/06/2
025




(TODDLE
R ROOM)
SESSION ly - 2y | ELC No 09:00 12:00 No 3 15 125 02/09/2 27/06/2
AL 6m 024 025
DAYCAR
E
(TODDLE
R ROOM)
ECCE 2y 8m - | ELC Yes 13:30 16:30 No 3 15 0 0 27/06/2
ONLY PM | 5y 025
1:30 -
4:30
Fee Extras
Type Extras Amount Description Additional Details/Conditions Effective From Effective To
Deposit 250 A deposit of €250 is required to secure a child's 02/09/2024 27/06/2025
place. This deposit is refunded immediately when
DCEDIY confirms the child's eligibility
Discount If a child is attending FULL TIME (5 full days per 02/09/2024 27/06/2025

week, every week in a month), their monthly fee will
be €850 per month, regardless if its 20, 21, 22 or 23
days of attendance. This will be a set fee.

No Optional Extras




